Pro drzitele Harrachov Card zdarma! SKOC'SIPROVIC 117071107
Free for Harrachov Card holders ! H ARRACHOV
Ostatni CARD;

HARRACHOV 2516 s yowrs o
10,- K€ DETI | CHILD (age <is)

@ swveriakuszycE r /
SPORTOVNI N Xm/ /1
ARERAL B A N 7 ( / / D
HARRACHOVas. @ v N Z _—(H# V) / ’ o
AN 2 : ,/\"/ \f \‘, // N/ | g z =
: q ’ o WA : =2 & Z //7 \
Harrachov < Moy sVet a . = Nig : y 4 > /,
PERLA KRKONOS g X il ’ & S /////1

( SDRUZENI CESTOVNIHO RUCHU
FAARRALHAUY

Bus Line 2 ON )N Rrroiesl  oc/fom20.12.2014 do/to 15.3.2015.
Comfortin Time X ™ ‘ o M i Svezeme Vas k sjezdovkdm a 2x denné na bézecké terény v Jakuszycich.
AN ) o 7 T We will take you to ski slopes and 2 times a day to cross-country terrain in Jakuszyce.
9:05 16:10 (1) JAKUSZYCE, BIEG PIASTOW 9:05 www.harrachovcard.cz
9:10 | (2) HARRACHOV, SKLARNA AN\| 8:55 g
| | (3) HARRACHOV, NOVY SVET U MOTEJLKU 8:52
7:30 9:15 10:15 12:55 | (4) HARRACHOV, RESIDENT 8:48 12:45 16:00 17:15
7:32 9:17 g 10:17 g 12:57 g | (3) HARRACHOV, NOVY SVST U MOTEJLKU | 12:40 g 15:55 g 17:10 g
7:34 g 9:19 10:19 12:59 16:20 ] | [(2) HARRACHOV, SKLARNA | 12:35 15:50 17:00
7:37 9:22 10:22 13:02 | (5) HARRACHOV, KLONDAJK 8:45 12:33 15:45 16:55
7:40 9:25 10:25 13:05 | (6) HARRACHOV, HOTEL SKLAR A SVORNOST 8:40 12:28 15:40 16:50
7:48 9:33 10:33 13:13 | (7) zAkouTi 8:33 12:23 15:38 16:48
7:49 9:34 10:34 13:14 | (8) CENTRALNi PARKOVISTE 8:31 12:21 15:37 16:47
7:50 9:35 10:35 13:15 16:28 (9) HARRACHOV, AUTOBUSOVE NADRAZ| 8:30 12:20 15:35 16:45
7:52 9:37 10:37 13:17 16:30 W/ (10) RYZOVISTE, LANOVA DRAHA 8:27 12:17 15:32 16:42
7:55 9:40 10:40 13:20 16:35 (11) RYZOVISTE, OTOCKA POD FIT7FUN 8:25 12:15 15:30 16:40




